I'pymmst, Typ Nel

I'pynma Ne 1

YAYCOBA Bepa
KOPOBKOBA [lapss
AJIEKCEEBA Tlonuna
BATPOBA Hapss
UBWXXEHKO apes
MUTIOKOBA Anexcanapa

I'pynma Ne 2

JIEBEJAEBA Hapss
JIASAPEBA Tarbsina
BYTTAEBA Jlapuna
BACHIIEBCKA Enuzasera
IBETKOBA Bukrtopust
BOPMCOBA Mapuna
JIBICOBA BukTtopust

I'pynma Ne 3

JIAIIIIIMHA Banentuna
CEMEJIEBA Amnacracus
JEJIMKAMOBA Maiis
®EJIOPOBA TITonuna
YEPHASI Codbs
BEJIOYCOBA Cepaduma
KABPYC Ombra

I'pynma Ne 4

JIOBAIIIEBA Kupa
KEJIE3HOBA VYinbsiHa
KPSIYKOBA Mapus
KAJIAIITHMKOBA Jlaga
KATAEBA Anekcanapa
BEI'YH Kupa
TAPATYHCKAS Anekcannpa

I'pynma Ne 5

HUKOJIAEBA Anuna
OXOHCKAZ Auna
MAIITAJIEP Kcenus
KAPAEBA Cranuciasa
CMAKAEBA Anna
KY3bMMHA Amnacracus
KATAEBA [apes

Typuup o dpexroBanuto «lleprie crapte» 2005-2007 r.p.

CIII KPAC
CIIIOP B
CIIOP K
CIIOP Ne
I'BHOY C
KIIBCM

OCJTII0C
CILIOP B
CILIOP K
TBHOY C
CTIAPTA
CIII KPAC
CIIIOP Ne

CIIAPTA
TBHOY C
CILIOP K
OCJII0C
KILIBCM
CIII KPAC
CIIIOP Ne

CIIIOP Ne
CILIOP K
TBHOY C
CIIAPTA
CILIOP B
OCJTII0C
CIII KPAC

CIII KPAC
CIIIOP Ne
TBHOY C
CIII KPAC
OC/JTII0C
CILIOP K
CILIOP B

18-22.02.2019 r.Cankt-IletepOypr
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n/s

1.000
0.200
0.400
0.800
0.600
0.000

n/s

0.333
0.667
0.500
0.333
0.167
0.667
0.833

n/s

0.500
0.667
1.000
0.167
0.167
0.833
0.167

n/B

0.667
0.333
0.167
0.500
0.667
0.167
1.000

n/s

0.833
1.000
0.333
0.500
0.667
0.000
0.167

TIK3.

K3,

23
-14
-12

10

TIK3.

TIK3.

H.Y.
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10

18
15

H.Y.
13
20
17
13

17
23

H.Y.
13
17
23

11
20
13

H.Y.
17
10
11
16
18

24
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I'pymmst, Typ Nel

I'pynma Ne 6

EMEJIbAHOBA Ekarepuna

CEPI'YUIMHA Anna
TIOITOBA VinbsiHa
EPIIIOBA TarbsiHa
AT'AIIIKOBA Xanna
EBCTPATOBA Anuna
MAKOJIKMHA [unapa

I'pynma Ne 7

KOPXXOBA Anena
KOPHUEHKOBA Bapsapa
PE3HUK Anacracwust
CEPI'EEBA Apuna
HbITTNMHA Kupa
KPACHOILIEKOBA Anna
KYIJTAUEBA Banentuna

I'pynma Ne 8

ITABJIOBCKAS Japes
KVY34KMHA Ennsaseta

KOHAPATBEBA Maprapura

BEJIOBA Mapwus
CANJIOBA Bukropus
KAJIMHNHA Anuna

I'pynma Ne 9

BOJIBIITAKOBA [apes
TTO3IHAKOBA Mapus
CMUHPHOBA EnuzaBera
AHJIPEEBA Mapus
HNCCAKOBA 3Ocrep
BETEPIOK Exkarepuna

I'pynma Ne 10

KPUILTAJIb Munana
YAWKA Munana
TUMOILNHA Anena
IITABAHOBA Anna
JIOJUHA Spocnasa
T'OJIYBEBA Amnacracus
KYJIPAKOBA Bukropus

KILIBCM
CILIOP B
CIIIOP Ne
CILIOP B
TBHOY C
OCJTII0C
CILIOP K

CIII KPAC
OCJII0C
KIIIBCM
CIII KPAC
CILIOP K
CIIAPTA
CIIIOP Ne

CILIOP B
CILIOP K
CIII KPAC
CIILIOP Ne
KILIBCM
OCJTII0C

KIIIBCM
MBY J10
CILIOP K
CIIIOP Ne
CILIOP B
CIII KPAC

KILIBCM
TBHOY C
CILIOP K
CIII KPAC
CILIOP B
OC/JTII0C
CIIIOP Ne

«ITeperie cTapTh» (2005-2007 1.p.)

CIIb
CIIb
CIIb
CIIb
CIIb
MOO
CIIb

CIIb
MOO
CIIb
CIIb
CIIb
CIIb
CIIb

CIIb
CIIb
CIIb
CIIb
CIIb
MOO

CIIb
MOO
CIIb
CIIb
CIIb
CIIb

CIIb
CIIb
CIIb
CIIb
CIIb
MOO
CIIb

V| 0|0 |V|[2]V3
1 212|2|V]0
V|V V| V]|V |V3
V| V|3 VI V|V
2 |V3/0]|0 V|1
V| 3|/0[1]3 1
1|V |2]2|V2V

VIi1|V|V31l]|V
2 O|V|V|V]|V
VIV VIVIV |V
0[1]0 VIi1|V
212122 2|V
Vi2[1 V]|V V
1120|301

1 |V|V ]|V |V
\% VIV |V |2
0 |1 1 /1 |3
1 13 |V VIV
3 |1 |V |2 V
2 |V |V ]2 |2

O [V|0O |1 |1
\% 1 /v |0 |2
2 |V 0 |2 |0
V|12 |V 3 12
V |V ]|V |V 2
V |V |V |V3|V

VIV|3|0|V]|2
1 3[12]1|V2|0
1|V 0/0j1]0
VIV]|V 3|V |[V3
VIV|V]|V V|1
2|/1|Vv]|0]|O0 0
ViV|V|0O|V ]|V
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n/B

0.500
0.167
1.000
0.833
0.333
0.167
0.500

n/s

0.667
0.667
1.000
0.333
0.167
0.667
0.000

n/B

0.800
0.800
0.000
0.600
0.400
0.400

n/s

0.200
0.400
0.200
0.400
0.800
1.000

n/s

0.500
0.167
0.167
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0.833
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0.833
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14
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«Iepsere crapTep» (2005-2007 r.p.) ctpana 3/3

I'pymmst, Typ Nel

I'pynma Ne 11

n/B IIK3.  H.y. paHr
KY3HEILIOBA Anexcanapa KIOIBCM  CIIb 3(V|0|0|1|V]|O0333 -5 12 5
TAPATYTA Apuna OCaIoC MOO \Y V| 2|2 |3[V]0500 1 19 4
MEJIbBHUKOBA Amnacracus CHIOP K  CIIb 13 03[0V ]| 0167 -10 11 6
I'PY3JIEBA Anna CLIOP B CIIb VIiV]|V VIiV|V]|1000 17 24 1
KOHAPAILIKMHA Anekcangp CIHIOP Ne  CIIb VIiIV| V|2 1|V | 0667 4 19 3
JIATIMHA Cgsetnana CLI KPAC CIIb VIVIVI[2]|V 1 | 0.667 6 19 2
XOAYHOBA Aupa CIIAPTA  CIIb oO/0j1]1|2]|V 0.167 -13 8 7
I'pynma Ne 12
/B MK3.  H.y. paHr
UBPATMMOBA Huxka I'BHOY C  CIIb 0O [V |V |2 |V |0600 7 14 3
MAPKUHA Codbs OCIIOC MOO \' V|V |V |V |100 17 20 1
MEPEHKOBA [apss CIIAPTA  CIIb 0 [0 V |0 |2 |0200 -10 6 5
MEPKVYJIOBA Anekcanuapa KIIIBCM CIIb 0 [0 |1 3 |2 |0000 -14 6 6
IMPOJAH Anekcannpa CLI KPAC CIIb V3|2 |V |V V | 0.800 8 17 2
BYKEBUY Mapus CHOIOP K  CIIb 0 [1 |[VvV3]V |0 0.400 -8 8 4
I'pynma Ne 13
/B MK3.  H.y. paHr
BOPOBLIOBA Anekcanapa KIIIBCM CIIb 1 /0 (1 (0 O |0000 -18 2 6
TIOPHUKOBA VYibsina CLIOP Ne  CIIB \Y V[V |1l |3 |0600 4 16 3
VBAHOBA Mmunana CHIOP K  CIIb vV |0 0 [V3|1 | 0400 -6 8 5
HIINHA Anekcanapa I'BHOY C CIIb V |3 |V 1 |0 | 0400 -1 12 4
METJIYIIKO Anuca CLI KPAC CIIb VIV 2 |V 3 | 0.600 8 17 2
COJIOBBEBA Onecst OCAI0C MOO VI V|V |V |V 1.000 13 20 1
I'pynma Ne 14
/B MK3.  H.y. paHr
CJIIOCAPUYK Anrennna OCIIoC MOO O [v| 0O 01 |0200 -14 5 6
SATODAPOBA Mapust CLIOP B CIIb \Y 2 |0 |3 |1 |0.200 -6 10 5
JIEBEJIEBA Anna CLI KPAC CIIb 3 |V 1 |V |0 | 0400 -5 12 4
BAPCYKOBA Mapus CLIOP Ne  CIIB V |V |V V [V |1000 19 20 1
T'AH3EHKO Maprapura KIIBCM CIIb V|V |30 1 | 0.400 -3 12 3
I'JIABATOBA Kupa CHOIOP K  CIIb VI V|V 0|V 0.800 9 16 2
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Peiitunr rpymmst, Typ Nel (ymopsiiouuTts no peuTuHry - 92 CHopTCMeH)

Typuup o dpexroBanuto «lleprie crapte» 2005-2007 r.p.

pammpa JeByIIKH
18-22.02.2019 r.Cankt-IletepOypr

paHr | GaMUIHA U UM cyopekt PO | n/B MK3. | H.y. | Tpymnmna

1 | TAPATYHCKAS Anekcanppa | CIIb 1.000 24 24 | xBanmuduupoBaH

2 | JEJIMKAMOBA Maiis CIIb 1.000 23 23 | xBanmuduupoBaH

3 | PEBHUK Amnacracus CIIb 1.000| 20 24 | xBanuduuupoBaH

4 | BAPCYKOBA Mapus CIIb 1.000 19 20 | xBanmudurpoBaH

5 | OXOHCKAS Anna CIIb 1.000 18 23 | xBanuduupoBaH

6 | TPY3/IEBA Anna CIIb 1.000 17 24 | xBanmuduupoBaH

7 | MAPKIHA Codpbs MOO 1.000 17 20 | xBanmudurpoBan

7 | YAYCOBA Bepa CIIb 1.000 17 20 | xBanmudurpoBan

9 | TIOIIOBA VYubsiHa CIIb 1.000 16 23 | xBanuduupoBaH
10 | COJIOBBEBA Ounecs MOO 1.000 13 20 | xBanmuduupoBaH
11 | BET'EPIOK Exkarepuna CIIb 1.000 12 19 | kBanudpunupoBan
12 | JIbICOBA Buxropust CIIb 0.833 17 23 | kBanudurpoBaH
13 | EPILIOBA Tatbsina CIIb 0.833 14 23 | xBanuduupoBaH
14 | KYAPIKOBA Bukropus CIIb 0.833 14 20 | xBanmuduupoBaH
15 | ITABAHOBA Anuna CIIb 0.833 13 22 | xBanuduurpoBaH
16 | JYOJJUHA SlpocnaBa CIIb 0.833 13 21 | xBanmudurpoBaH
17 | BEJIOYCOBA Cepaduma CIIb 0.833 10 20 | xBanmuduupoBaH
17 | HUKOJIAEBA Anuna CIIb 0.833 10 20 | xBanmuduupoBaH
19 | BATPOBA [apbs CIIb 0.800 10 18 | kBanudunupoBan
20 | TJIABATOBA Kupa CIIb 0.800 9 16 | xkBanupunupoBan
21 | ICCAKOBA 3ctep CIIb 0.800 8 18 | kBanu¢uumposan
21 | KY35KUHA Enuszasera CIIb 0.800 8 18 | kBanu¢puumposan
23 | TIPOJAAH Anekcanapa CIIb 0.800 8 17 | xkBanupunupoBan
24 | TIABJIOBCKAS [Tapsbst CIIb 0.800 7 17 | kBanupunuposan
25 | CMAKAEBA Anna MOO 0.667 10 22 | xBanuduIupoBaH
26 | JJOBAIIIEBA Kwupa CIIb 0.667 9 17 | kBanupuumposan
27 | JIABAPEBA Tarbsina CIIb 0.667 6 20 | xBanmudurpoBaH
28 | JIATIMHA Cgernana CIIb 0.667 6 19 | kBanudunupoBan
28 | KPACHOII[EKOBA Anna CIIb 0.667 6 19 | kBanu¢uumposan
30 | CEMEJIEBA Amnacracus CIIb 0.667 6 17 | kBanu¢uumposan
31 | KOHAPAIIKUHA Anexcauap | CITb 0.667 4 19 | kBanudunupoBan
32 | KOPXKOBA Anena CIIb 0.667 4 17 | kBanupunupoBan
33 | KOPHUEHKOBA Bapsapa MOO 0.667 3 18 | kBanm¢uumposan
34 | KATAEBA Anekcannpa CIIb 0.667 2 18 | kBanm¢uumposan
35 | BOPMCOBA Mapuna CIIb 0.667 2 17 | kBanupunuposan
36 | METJIYIIKO Anuca CIIb 0.600 8 17 | kBanupunuposan
37 | UIBPATUMOBA Huxka CIIb 0.600 7 14 | kBanu¢puumposan
38 | UBMXKEHKO [apes CIIb 0.600 5 15 | kBanu¢uumposan
39 | TFOPHUKOBA Vibsina CIIb 0.600 4 16 | xkBanupunupoBan
40 | BEJIOBA Mapus CIIb 0.600 3 16 | xkBanupunupoBan
41 | BYTTAEBA J[lapuna CIIb 0.500 3 17 | kBanupuumposan
42 | MAKOJIKMHA [lunapa CIIb 0.500 3 15 | kBanu¢uumposan
43 | TAPATYTA Apuna MOO 0.500 1 19 | kBanudunupoBan
44 | KPUUITAJIb Munana CIIb 0.500 1 17 | xkBanupunupoBan
45 | KAJTAIIIHUKOBA Jlana CIIb 0.500 0 16 | kBanu¢uumposan
46 | KAPAEBA Cranucnasa CIIb 0.500 -3 15 | kBanu¢uumposan
47 | EMEJIbSIHOBA Ekatepuna CIIb 0.500 -3 13 | kBanudunupoBan
48 | JIATIIINHA Banenrtuna CIIb 0.500 -5 13 | kBanudunupoBan
49 | AHJIPEEBA Mapus CIIb 0.400 4 15 | kBanu¢uumposan
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Peiitunr rpymmst, Typ Nel (ymopsiiouuTs no peuTuHry - 92 CiopTCMeH)

«ITeperie cTapTh» (2005-2007 1.p.)

paHr | GpaMunus u umst cyonekt PO | /B NK3. | H.y. | rpymnmna
50 | CAUZAOBA Bukropus CIIb 0.400 -1 14 | kBanuuumposan
51 | MIIINHA Anekcanupa CIIb 0.400 -1 12 | kBanudunupoBan
52 | KAJIMHUHA Anuna MOO 0.400 -3 14 | kBanupunupoBan
53 | TAH3EHKO Maprapura CIIb 0.400 -3 12 | kBanu¢uumposan
54 | TIO3/ITHAKOBA Mapus MOO 0.400 -3 11 | kBanuduumposan
55 | JIEBEJEBA Anna CIIb 0.400 -5 12 | kBanubunupoBan
56 | ”BAHOBA Munana CIIb 0.400 -6 8 | kBanupunmpoBaH
57 | AJJEKCEEBA Ilonuna CIIb 0.400 -7 9 | kBanupuupoBaH
58 | BYKEBUY Mapus CIIb 0.400 -8 8 | kBammupunmposan
59 | MALITAJIEP Kcenus CIIb 0.333 -4 13 | kBanudpunupoBan
60 | BACUJIEBCKASI Enu3zasera CIIb 0.333 -5 13 | kBanudunupoBan
61 | KY3HELIOBA Anexcannpa CIIb 0.333 -5 12 | kBanu¢uumposan
62 | JJEBEJAEBA dapbs MOO 0.333 -8 13 | kBanu¢uumposan
63 | ATAIIIKOBA Xanna CIIb 0.333 -9 10 | kBanudunupoBan
63 | XKEJIEBHOBA VYibsina CIIb 0.333 -9 10 | kBanudpunupoBan
65 | CEPTEEBA Apuna CIIb 0.333| -11 10 | kBanu¢uumposan
66 | ATODAPOBA Mapus CIIb 0.200 -6 10 | xBanu¢uumposan
67 | KOPOBKOBA [lapes CIIb 0.200 -9 10 | BBIOBIBIIHI
68 | CMUPHOBA Enuzasera CIIb 0.200 -9 8 | BbIOBIBIINI
69 | MEPEHKOBA Jlapbs CIIb 0.200| -10 6 | BbIOBIBIINIT
70 | BOJIbBITAKOBA [apes CIIb 0.200| -12 6 | BBIOBIBIIMIA
71 | CJIIOCAPUYYK AnrennHa MOO 0.200| -14 5 | BbIOBIBIINIY
72 | IBITIMHA Kupa CIIb 0.167 -5 14 | BbIOBIBIIMIA
73 | KABPYC Oubra CIIb 0.167 -8 13 | BbIOBIBILIMIA
74 | EBCTPATOBA Anuna MOO 0.167| -10 12 | BeIOBIBIIHI
75 | MEJIbHUKOBA Anacracus CIIb 0.167| -10 11 | BBIOBIBIIHI
76 | CEPTYIIMHA Anna CIIb 0.167| -11 11 | BHIOBIBILIMIA
77 | KPSITYKOBA Mapus CIIb 0.167| -12 11 | BHIOBIBIIMIA
77 | YEPHAA Codpbs CIIb 0.167| -12 11 | BHIOBIBIIMIA
79 | KATAEBA [lapbs CIIb 0.167| -12 9 | BbIOBIBIINIT
79 | YAMKA Munana CIIb 0.167| -12 9 | BbIOBIBIINI
81 | TOJIVBEBA Amnacracus MOO 0.167| -12 7 | BbIOBIBIINI
82 | XOAYHOBA Awuna CIIb 0.167| -13 8 | BHIOBIBIIHIT
83 | BEI'YH Kupa MOO 0.167| -14 9 | BBIOBIBIIMI
83 | ®EJTOPOBA Tlonuna MOO 0.167| -14 9 | BBIOBIBIIHI
85 | IBETKOBA Bukropus CIIb 0.167| -15 5 | BbIObIBIINI
86 | TUMOIIMHA Anena CIIb 0.167| -17 6 | BBIOBIBIIMI
87 | KOHAPATHLEBA Maprapura CIIb 0.000| -14 6 | BBIOBIBIIMI
87 | MEPKVYJIOBA Anexcaunupa CIIb 0.000| -14 6 | BBIOBIBILIMIA
89 | MUTIOKOBA Anexcaunmpa CIIb 0.000| -16 4 | BpIOBIBIIMI
90 | KYAJIAYEBA Banentuna CIIb 0.000| -17 7 | BBHIOBIBIIMI
91 | BOPOBIIOBA Anekcanmapa CIIb 0.000| -18 2 | BBIOBIBIIMI
92 | KY3bMUWHA Anacracust CIIb 0.000| -19 3 | BbIOBIBIINI
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